ACT A PART IN 1	Kenneth.	4157	ASSIGNM	IENT (Office)				
me(mun rom (Person):	Christina	Word	of	msih	Dat	e/Time:	BIOCENFC	4.UJ pm
Estimated Cost:				Bill to:				1
DD / (FP)/ WS / To Inspect Vehi			VAINVINVI DIG 97846		Insured:	SJ	JFFP X	
at Workshop m	A 15 TO 1	۸	in Joo Moto		Tel:	11.0	10747	
of			1765in min	9 Dhu #00-17				
Policy No:				Claim No:	msc/	/18-0	00288	
Sum Insured:_				Excess:	H. Nacional St. De			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)					D,0).A	33073018	
CA / REV / Date/Time:				i Yiwen			orsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instru	action (X) Estima	te.				
	SIG 97	34G - 13	(4 /MLH 140)	4217 / Cp434	2	- {	DUA = 26071L	
	FFP XEE	L - 10/	MSG 1 SNO361	13 /Grb 19 F			DUA: 230218	
	Diemand	7 3						

ASS. REC. BY:	insa/
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT 1
From: Date:	PADE-011
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: Sapstff Yr Regn: 1 2008
OD ITP INS I TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV /	M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
at Workshop m/s	Make: Ly Vios G c.c / &PZ
of	Colour M. Black AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 18929 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: MR 053/44930507821
Sum leave d	Gen. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Igorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nii / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: Tankak 195 / 55R15
Remark: The veh had commenced its	R: Felker
repair at the time of inspection.	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal, or Market Value:	TOYO/YOKO or
	Front 2 Rear
	or No R/Bal. 5 mm P/Pol 2
5.1.5	3 mm 1/8al 2
1 2	DOI 1/1/1/10
J val 10s	or No Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages, Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
- 28/2 GIA not realy 1	
83-7K	
RECEI	VED 2 7 APR 2018.
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Page 1
Cata/Time, File Return to?	
7)	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$
∠ 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Intendeur (\$
Report Format: PRS	Tech love (\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
	1074

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	23 Feb 2018	Lat Juditities	27 Feb 2018 16:07 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	ference	CI	aim Details	Docum	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET		A SHARE WAS A SHARE WAS A				by insurer]		
Insured:	defend a construction				D., Co. Reg. No.; 19	99400399N			
Main Cla			R LEASING, Co		3314086B Date of Loss:	23/02/2018	3 00:00 - :59		
Vehicle F	Reg. No.:	SJG9784G				MSD/VPCP/	17-000625-00	(Comprehensive	
Claim Ty	pe:	TP / MSC/V/	18-000288	,	Policy/Cover Note I	Coverage:	Coverage: 28/03/2017 - 27/03/2018		
Vehicle I		S3X977L		1	Policy No. (Claimant):				
(Insured	1):	The second second			Excess:				
Repairer		Ann Joo Moto	or Pte Ltd (HQ) E	3lk 176 Sin M	ng Drive #02-17, Sir	ngapore 575721, 57	5721 Sin Ming	- Tel: 64510747	
Handling	Insurer:	MSIG Insura	nce (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +65 6827 7	7888 [Handled by	Christina Wo	ong - 6643 1311	
Adjuster					6256-3561 [Imn		5/02/2016]		
(Insured	Custodian d):	LIM CHOON KI	AT CALVIN (),	NRIC: S78297	703, Tel: +659752	2278			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Comp	ose Case Mail	
There are	e no mail for this	case.							
ALL AS	SOCIATED TAS	KS			View All Se	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Da	ate Priority		Group Subje	ct Handle	er Assigned By	Completed 0	n Create	d On Done?	

Kswepp -(Men nep in-Jamsna G 1501 bw

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 26/02/2018 09:16

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/02/2018 16:47
Date Of Accident	22/02/2018 23:55
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF PUNGGOL FIELD AND PUNGGOL ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG9784G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	DASHENG CAR LEASING
Co Reg No	53314086B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS-1.5 G (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	UBER/GRAB
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087931089
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

n	ž.			74	i
	r	u	N۵	ı	۰

Name of Driver LIM BOON KWANG, DOBBIN NRIC No S8839925J Date Of Birth 07/10/1988 OUTDOOR Occupation 16/01/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98811122 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 157 JALAN TECK WHYE #07-127

Postcode

680157

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer to sketch plan.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX977L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI A8L

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM CHOON KIAT, CALVIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7829770J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle[s] involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

DA SHENG CAR LEASING

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

MERCY Transferred to a con-

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

DA SHERIC CARP LEDES REDOGER Mame: NO NITC/FIRM

C/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	Design Control Management of Anna Matthewart to the first to the	
	17 00111	Na Comment
1111/11	3	
	三角 11	PUNGGOL ROAD
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT PUNGGOL FIE	
On 22/02/19	8, At about 11.55pm	along Justion Punggol I'm in the right of there was a car (carB) be of the 40 Road.
new and f	inggel Road, When	I'm in the right of
way to go	Straight, Suddenly	there was a car (carB)
dash out the	in the diother sie	le of the 961 Road.
- TAN-		
DECLARATION	20000044 Dec 3011 CONT. 100	100 man 2 1 20 man 2 5 mar 4 0
/We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.	OR WILLIAMS
DA SHENG CAR LEAS	ING WALL.	
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's signature (If affiver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

and the first, to have the first

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	23 Feb 2018		27 Feb 2018 16:07 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	tes	\$\$0.00 View R	manufacture (1)		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
1	fain .	Re	ference	T (Claim	Details	\Box	Docume	nts] [Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				THE RESERVE	[Create	ed by insurer]				
Insured:	HITACHI	CAPITAL ASIA P	ACIFIC PTE. LT	D., Co. Reg	. No.:	1994003	99N					
Main Claimant:	DASHENG	CAR LEASING,	Co. Reg. No.: 5	53314086B								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJG978	4G			Date	of Loss:		018 00:00 - :59 onths From LTA Re	g Date (Ma	Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / MS	C/V/18-000288				cy/Cover No.:	MSD/VPCP/17-000625-00 Coverage: 28/03/2017 -					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJX977L					y No. imant):						
					Exce		S\$750.0	727				
Repairer:		Motor Pte Ltd (H	Waster and the same of the sam					San and the san				
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (F	IQ) - Tel: +6	5 682	7 7888	[Handled	by Christina Wo	ong - 6643	1311]		
Adjuster:	28/02/20	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Hai	ndled by I	KENNETH	H KONG] [Imi	m.Advice	due		
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):		N KIAT CALVIN (),	NRIC: S78297	770), Tel: -	+6597	522278						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Ma	
There are n	o mail for this	case.										
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟					View A	All Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complet	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ject Han	dler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Cre	ated On	Done	
No results.												

Claim Documents

*SJG9784G (MSC/V/18-000288)

[SJX977L]

TP

DASHENG CAR LEASING
Feb 23 2018 12:00AM

[HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.]
Ann Joo Motor Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	1
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/04/18 14:50	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SJX977L, Claimant: HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE, LTD.	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	~
5	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	27/04/18 08:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
25	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		•
26	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
27	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
28	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
29	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		7
7,576		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		•
30	27/04/18 09:13 27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	•
No:	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
32	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
33	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
34	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
35	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
36	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
37	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
38	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
39	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
40	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
41	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1
42	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
43	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
44	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
45	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
46	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
47	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
48	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
49	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
50	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
51	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
52	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
53	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
54	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
55	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
56	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
57	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
58	27/04/18 09:13	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
59	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
60	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
61	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
62	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
63	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
64	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
65	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
66	27/04/18 09:15	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
			1900		
	cumentation	There is a second of the secon	1 pe	r page ▼ Thumbnai	1
No 1	Finalized On 27/02/18 09:34	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) PRI	0		Fin

Documents Checklist

OCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
here are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Nature of Claim:

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18003907/KBS2

Date:

03/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

MSD/VPCP/17-000625-00

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Claimant Vehicle

SJG9784G

Insured Vehicle No: SJX977L

Date of Loss:

23/02/2018

TP

Claim No: MSC/V/18-000288

MR053HY9305074214

1NZX784276

189248 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SJG9784G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 G (A)

23/07/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Black

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/55R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55R15

Front Left Side:

Hankook 3 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 3 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 3 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 3 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/02/2018

Date Inspected:

28/02/2018 Inspected At:

Ann Joo Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-17, Singapore 575721

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster:

KENNETH KONG

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,000.00 - \$7,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Apr 2018)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 G (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List)

Labour: Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJG9784G)

Repairer's

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >